
Order Bib Name CC

1 051 YUN Phoebe US

2 052 GOERRISSEN Ellie US

3 053 EVERETT Amelie US

4 054 DOHERTY Riley ON

5 055 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC

6 056 VAN HOANG Analise US

7 057 CHOW Sienna BC

8 058 GROSSMAN Ella US

9 059 EARLE Chloe BC

10 060 ROSVOLD Anna AB

11 061 CANNESSON Gabrielle US

12 062 PIKIEWICZ Kestrel US

13 063 SHEIKHZADEH Samantha US

14 064 SHOOK Rowan BC

15 065 SLIPICEVIC Lana BC

16 066 YI Zoe US

17 067 RHOADS Jasmine US

18 068 MA Jenice AB

19 069 FRANGOS Rebecca BC

20 070 ERHARDT Rhys US

21 071 DEENADAYALU Tejal US

22 072 PURCELL Margaret US

23 073 WHITE Brooke AB

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 16:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 15:00

Result Service provided by 

2024 NACS Lead & Speed
4 October 2024 - 6 October 2024

Women Lead Qualification Route 1 Startlist



Order Bib Name CC

1 062 PIKIEWICZ Kestrel US

2 063 SHEIKHZADEH Samantha US

3 064 SHOOK Rowan BC

4 065 SLIPICEVIC Lana BC

5 066 YI Zoe US

6 067 RHOADS Jasmine US

7 068 MA Jenice AB

8 069 FRANGOS Rebecca BC

9 070 ERHARDT Rhys US

10 071 DEENADAYALU Tejal US

11 072 PURCELL Margaret US

12 073 WHITE Brooke AB

13 051 YUN Phoebe US

14 052 GOERRISSEN Ellie US

15 053 EVERETT Amelie US

16 054 DOHERTY Riley ON

17 055 TAYLOR-AINSLIE Caiya BC

18 056 VAN HOANG Analise US

19 057 CHOW Sienna BC

20 058 GROSSMAN Ella US

21 059 EARLE Chloe BC

22 060 ROSVOLD Anna AB

23 061 CANNESSON Gabrielle US

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 16:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 15:00

Result Service provided by 

2024 NACS Lead & Speed
4 October 2024 - 6 October 2024

Women Lead Qualification Route 2 Startlist


